

M.P.C. PHARMA PVT. LTD

New No. 38, Old No. 167, Rangarajapuram Main Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai - 600 024. Tel: 044 - 4287 5295. E-mail: mpcpharmach001@gmail.com GST No.: 33AAGCM9678R1ZE D.L. No. 4881/MII/20B, 4763/MII/21B

	ENT SOLUTIONS KNOW YOUR CUSTOR	VIER (KYC) FO	RM			
Date	27-04-2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	(To be Filled by Shipper/ Consignee / CHA)				
1	Name & Address of Consignee / Forwarder/CHA*(INVOICE PA	MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED,NO 38,GROUND FLOOR,PORTION C, RANGARAJAPURAM ROAD,KODAMBAKKAM,CHENNAJ 600024				
2	Constitution (Pvt. Ltd., LTD., Partnership, Proprietorship) *	PRIVATE LIMITED COMPANY				
3	Date of Establishment *	17-01-2011				
4	IEC No. * (if Consignee / Shipper) (IEC COPY REQUIRED)	417508522				
5	CHA / MTO No (if CHA / Forwarder)	A J DCRUZ AND SONS				
6	Permenant Account No. (PAN) *	AAGCM9678R				
7	Tax Deduction Account Number(TAN)*	CHEM12359D				
8	GST Registrarion No.*(GST COPY REQUIRED)	33AAGCM9678R1ZE				
9	Nature of Business *	BUSINESS				
10	Name, Mobile No, Tel Nos and E-Mail id of Accounts / Finance Head *	Linto,9567869545.				
11	Name & Mobile No, Tel. Nos and E-Mail id of Decision maker or Authorised person interacting on day to day basis for business *	Rahul Abraham Mamman,9895465906,rahul@nomisma.in				
		Name & Address	MPC PHARMA PVT.LTD,ERNAKULAM/SOUTH BRANCH,ERNAKULAM 682016			
	Bank Details *	Telephone No. (Bank)	04842375224			
		A/c. No.	11535500005360			
		MICR No. of the Bank RTGS Code	682049005			
		No	FDRL0001153			
13	I hereby declare the above information is true & correct, In case of any changes in the above details, we agree to keep your					
	office informed and re-submit the relevant documents along w	ith the revise	th the revised KYC form.			
14	Authorised Signature with Company Seal *	CHENN 600 02 * G				
15	Full Name of the Authorised Signatory *	Rahul Abraham Mamman				
	Place of Submission	Ernakulam				

For MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Managing Director

M.P.C. PHARMA PVT. LTD

New No. 38, Old No. 167, Rangarajapuram Main Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai - 600 024.

Tel: 044 - 4287 5295. E-mail: mpcpharmach001@gmail.com

GST No.: 33AAGCM9678R1ZE D.L. No. 4881/Mil/20B, 4763/MIl/21B

DATE:-24/4/2022

TO. SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS 1st Floor, Sree Siddhi Vinayak Apartments, Illom Road, Cochin-682016, Kerala, India.

Tel: 0484-4300216

Sub:- Request Letter to issue the delivery order

B/L NO: -

VASJEACOK008271/24.04.2022

CONTAINER NOS:

CAXU9852634.

CONSIGNEE: -

MPC PHARMA PVT LTD

CONSIGNEE EMAIL ID: hr@mpcpharma.in

. LINE NO.

IGM NUMBER: -

CONSIGNEE PAN. NO AAGCM9678R

& IEC.NO 0417508522

VESSEL Name & Voy

SM MAHI V 036

Type of Delivery:-

Factory Delivery □ or Dock De-Stuff Delivery

□ Validity >

Dear Sir

Refer to above given shipment details arrived through your shipping line kindly release the Delivery Order to us. We authorize M/S. A.J. DCRUZ & SONS to collect the Delivery Order of above mentioned B/L on our behalf.

CHA COMPANY NAME : A.J. DCRUZ & SONS

ADDRESS:

OPP VOLTAS COMPOUND, VENKITA RAMAN ROAD, W. ISALND COCHIN 9.

CONTACT NO: 9495960211

EMAIL ID...aslcargoservices@gmail.com

Pan no:...AAHFA6037A.

Person Name of Delivery Order Collected: -

SUJITH

Company Name: -

Person Sign of Delivery Order Collected: -

Date: -

Mobile Number of Delivery Order collected Person: -9495960211

Pls do the needful.

Thanking you.

Authorized Signatories & Company Stamp/Seal

Person Name: - Rahul Abraham Mamman

Designation : Managing Director

FOR MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Managing Director





കേരളം केरल KERALA

DL 904835

INDEMNITY BOND

(For factory destuffing)

To SHIPMENT SOLUTIONS.

Re.: Removal of Imported loaded containers No. CAXU9852634 1 X 40 HC

STC: FACIAL TISSUE

Arrival per Vessel

: SM MAHI

IGM no. 2310085/27/04/2022

Master B/L No. VASJEACOK008271

Voy no. 036

Line No. 8

Date 24.04.2022

With regard to above mention subject, we intend to take the above-mentioned import loaded full container/s to our premises located at (mention the complete address)

We The undersigned, hereby undertake and guarantee you the following: -

- 1. We shall at our cost and risk remove the above said container/s after completing all formalities of Customs, Port and CFS authorities from nominated site to our abovementioned premises within 7 days and return the empty container to your container storage yard within 15 days from the date of its removal.
- 2. We shall at our cost, arrange to survey the container/s by your surveyors before removal from nominated site and after returning at your storage yard.
- 3. In case of any damage to container/s whilst in our custody, we shall pay the repair cost of damage as estimated by your surveyors.

For MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Managing Director

K. M. PHILOMINA 28/04 horz rythila

E.S.R.O. VENDOR



- We shall pay the container detention and other charges as and when demanded by you.
- In case we fail to return the container/s within 15 days from the date of removal, we shall obtain necessary permission from you and Customs authorities to retain the container/s with us beyond 30 days.
- 6. In case the container/s is/are lost whilst in our custody and/or for any reason whatsoever we fail to return the container/s to you within time limit indicated by you, we undertake to pay on demand the cost of the container/s and the customs duty applicable on the container/s (i.e. INR. 2,71,000/- approx. per 20' DC container, INR. 4,54,000/- per 40' dc container, INR. 6,00,000 Per 20' Reefer container and INR. 12,00,000 Per 40' Reefer container)
- We shall produce the original triplicate copy of Bill of Entry duly endorsed by your yard within 7 days from the date of returning the container/s along with survey reports.
- 8. We shall keep you and the carriers completely indemnified and harmless from and against all consequences which may arise from your complying with our request.
- This BOND will remain in force till we comply with our above undertaking and fulfill all your/customs authority's requirements.
- 10. This BOND shall be governed by and construed in accordance with laws in force in India and each and every person liable hereunder shall at your request submit to the jurisdiction of Court of Mumbai, India.

For MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Managing Director

Place :Ernakulam Date :28/4/2022 Rahul Abraham Mamman Managing Director





GOVERNMENT OF INDIA वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय

MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

OFFICE OF ZONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE मंडलीय संयक्त महानिदेशक विदेश व्यापार का कार्यालय 4TH FLOOR, SHASTRI BHAWAN ANNEXE, CHENNAI-600006

आयातक-निर्यातक कोड (आईईसी) का 🖦 🛎 – पत्र

CERTIFICATE OF IMPORTER-EXPORTER CODE (IEC)

(This is a computer generated certificate. The authenticity of this document may be verified by clicking on 'View Your IEC' link (website of DGFT i.e http://dgft.gov.in)

1. नाम/Name M.P.C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

2. पता/Address New no. 38 Old no.167 Rangarajapuam Main Road, Kodambakkam Chennai CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600024

उस व्यक्ति का नाम व पदनाम जिनका 3. फोटो ग्राफ अपलोड किया गया है।Name and Designation of the signatory applicant whose photograph has been uploaded



RAHUL ABRAHAM MAMMAN DIRECTOR

ब्रांच/डिवीजन/इकाईका पता, यदि कोई sं↔ Address of the Branch/Div./Unit if any

Branches

1) Branch Code: 1 Peegees Mall 39/4472 A1, Pallimukk G Road Ernakulam ERNAKULAM KERALA 682016

5. आईईसी Śġ ØIEC Number 0417508522

जारी करने की ada/Date Of Issue 6.

18.05.2017

स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन)/PAN 7.

AAGCM9678R

स्थान:/Place :Chennai

(Indira Ramakrishnan)

दिनांक:/Date :18.05.2017

सहायक महानिदेशक विदेश व्यापार/Asst. Director General of Foreign Trade

(Issued From File.No./फा0सं0[04/04/130/81237/AM18/] से व फंटिनांक dated 15.05.2017)

टिप्पणी/Note: 1. आईईसी धारक के नाम, पता एवं संविधान में किसी भी परिवर्तन के मामले में आईईसी धारक इसी बीच आनुषंगिक परिवर्तन की तारीख से 90 दिन की अवधि समाप्ति के बाद आईईसी के मद्दे आयात-निर्यात करने का पात्र नहीं होगा। जब तक ऐसे परिवर्तनों को संबंधित लाईसीसिंगप्रधिकारी के पास आईईसी में प्रविष्ट करने हेतु प्रस्तुत करेर case of any change in the Name/Address or Constitution of IEC holder, the IEC holder shall cease to be eligible to Import or Expor against the IEC after expiry of 90 days from the date of such a change unless in the meantime, the consequential changes are effe in the IEC by the concerned Licensing Authority.

> भारत सरकार/Government of India वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय/Ministry of Commerce & Industry वाणिज्य विभाग/Department of Commerce OFFICE OF ZONAL DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE

> मंडलीय संयुक्त महानिदेशक विदेश व्यापार का कार्यालय

4TH FLOOR, SHASTRI BHAWAN ANNEXE, CHENNAI-600006

सेवा में/To.







Government of India

Ministry of Commerce and Industry
Directorate General of Foreign Trade
Office of the Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai
4th Floor, Shastri Bhawan Annexe,,26, Haddows Road,,CHENNAI

Importer-Exporter Code

This is to certify that M.P.C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED is issued an Importer-Exporter Code (IEC) 0417508522 with details as follows -

IEC	0417508522				
स्थाई खाता सं.(पैन) /PAN	AAGCM9678R				
फर्म का नाम/Firm Name	M.P.C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED				
निगम की प्रकृति /Nature of Concern	Private Limited				
जारी करने की तारीख/Date of Issue	18/05/2017				
पता/Registered Address	New no. 38 Old no.167, Rangarajapuam Main Road, Kodambakkam Contact No: 919633119545, Chennai, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU, 600024				
धारक का नाम / Name of the Signatory	Rahul Abraham Mamman				
Director / Partner Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code				
शाखा/इकाई /Branch Details	Refer online at https://dgft.gov.in or scan the QR Code				

Last Modified: 28/04/2022

File Number: CHNIECPAMEND00002638AM23





Note: This is a system-generated certificate. Authenticity / Updated details of the IEC can be checked at official DGFT website https://dgft.gov.in by entering the IEC and Firm Name under Services > View Any IEC Details. You can also authenticate the certificate by scanning the QR code.



Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 33AAGCM9678R1ZE

1.	Legal Name		M. P. C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED						
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company						
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		N NO 38 O NO 167 GROUND FLOOR ,PORTION C, RANGARAJAPURAM ROAD, KODAMBAKKAMM, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600024					
5.	Date of Liability		01/07/2017					
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	NA		
7.	Type of Registration		Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving	articulars of Approving Authority						
Signa	ture		unknewn igned by 03 (VICESTAX N 8.08.02 16:28	GOODS NETWORK 1 :55 IST				
Name	•							
Designation								
Jurisc	lictional Office							
D. Date of issue of Certificate 02/08/20		18						
Note:	The registration certificate is	required to b	e prominen	tly displayed at all	l places of bu	siness in the State.		

 $This is a system generated \ digitally \ signed \ Registration \ Certificate \ is sued \ based \ on \ the \ deemed \ approval \ of \ application \ on \ 01/07/2017\ .$







GSTIN

33AAGCM9678R1ZE

Legal Name

M. P. C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0





GSTIN

33AAGCM9678R1ZE

Legal Name

M. P. C. PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any

MPC PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1

2

3



Name

RAHUL ABRAHAM MAMMAN

Designation/Status

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Kerala

Name

MAMMAN ABRAHAM

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Kerala

Name

PAMEELA MAMMAN

Designation/Status

DIRECTOR

Resident of State

Kerala

